
18-Month Bay Area Employment Trend As Of Feb-17
Mo.-Mo. Cum. % Chg. Job Growth by County Labor Force Growth by County

Labor Unempmt. Job Job Prior Year to Year Job Year to Year LF
Period Force Employment Rate Growth Growth Mo. County Growth Feb-17 Feb-16 County Growth Feb-17 Feb-16

Feb-17 4,098,400 3,949,700 3.6% 6,600 17,800 0.17% Alameda 10,400 802,300 791,900 Alameda 7,700 834,900 827,200
Jan-17 4,100,100 3,943,100 3.8% -54,400 11,200 -1.36% Contra Costa 5,300 531,600 526,300 Contra Costa 3,600 554,500 550,900
Dec-16 4,142,500 3,997,500 3.5% -28,300 65,600 -0.70% Marin -800 136,500 137,300 Marin -1,200 140,700 141,900
Nov-16 4,177,900 4,025,800 3.6% -11,100 93,900 -0.27% Napa -1,700 69,500 71,200 Napa -2,100 72,500 74,600
Oct-16 4,201,900 4,036,900 3.9% 11,100 105,000 0.28% San Francisco 8,200 543,200 535,000 San Francisco 7,100 560,200 553,100
Sep-16 4,189,200 4,025,800 3.9% 24,000 93,900 0.60% San Mateo 3,900 436,300 432,400 San Mateo 2,800 448,800 446,000
Aug-16 4,174,900 4,001,800 4.1% 8,500 69,900 0.21% Santa Clara -5,100 985,600 990,700 Santa Clara -8,000 1,021,300 1,029,300
Jul-16 4,175,400 3,993,300 4.4% 54,600 61,400 1.39% Solano 100 195,900 195,800 Solano -400 207,000 207,400

Jun-16 4,112,700 3,938,700 4.2% 2,400 6,800 0.06% Sonoma -1,400 248,800 250,200 Sonoma -2,500 258,500 261,000
May-16 4,076,900 3,936,300 3.4% 3,000 4,400 0.08% Bay Area 18,900 3,949,700 3,930,800 Bay Area 7,000 4,098,400 4,091,400
Apr-16 4,086,600 3,933,300 3.8% 3,800 1,400 0.10% % Change 0.5% % Change 0.2%
Mar-16 4,090,500 3,929,500 3.9% -1,300 -2,400 -0.03%
Feb-16 4,091,400 3,930,800 3.9% 14,900 -1,100 0.38% Monthly Change Chg. Feb-17 Jan-17 Monthly Change Chg. Feb-17 Jan-17
Jan-16 4,078,300 3,915,900 4.0% -13,700 -16,000 -0.35% Bay Area 6,600 3,949,700 3,943,100 Bay Area -1,700 4,098,400 4,100,100
Dec-15 4,091,600 3,929,600 4.0% -2,500 -2,300 -0.06% % Change 0.17% % Change -0.04%
Nov-15 4,097,200 3,932,100 4.0% -9,400 200 -0.24% All County Subareas - Cities & Designated Places

Oct-15 4,109,500 3,941,500 4.1% 9,600 9,600 0.24% http://www.labormarketinfo.edd.ca.gov/data/labor-force-and-unemployment-for-cities-and-census-areas.html

Sep-15 4,087,700 3,931,900 3.8% N/A N/A N/A California - US, CA LA comparison
http://www.labormarketinfo.edd.ca.gov/geography/lmi-for-california.html
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